
 

Baltimore Equitable Insurance 

Office Phone: 410-727-1794 or 800-272-1794 

 

Team Member Directory: 

Policyholder Service:   Policyholder’s  

Last Initial: 

Kathy Aull  kaull@1794insurance.com    410-949-2392 

Jeffrey Wrobel  jwrobel@1794insurance.com  410-949-2388  A-F 

Paul Williams  pwilliams@1794insurance.com 410-949-2385  G-O 

Lillian Lansey  llansey@1794insurance.com  410-949-2406  P-Z 

Ayden Lasley  alasley@1794insurance.com  410-319-2087     

 

Claims Information: 

Emma Taylor  etaylor@1794insurance.com  410-949-2399 

 

Sales Information: 

Rob Kraft  rkraft@1794insurance.com  410-949-2398 

Caesar Rossilli  crossilli@1794insurance.com  410-949-2386 

 

Accounting Information: 

Lindsay McKendry lmckendry@1794insurance.com 410-949-2387 

Chelsea Raley-Ramos craley-ramos@1794insurance.com 410-949-2383     

 

Compliance Information: 

Lisa Stevenson  lstevenson@1794insurance.com 410-949-2391 

 

President: 

Mary Harlee  mharlee@1794insurance.com 410-949-2381 

 

Executive Assistant: 

Tamara Scheurich tscheurich@1794insurance.com 410-949-2382 
 

Office Manager: 

Taylor Gallupe  tgallupe@1794insurance.com 410-949-2380 
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